
CLASSEMENT GENERAL

CLASSEMENT CLASSEMENT 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16

GENERAL CD70 Scey/ CHB 2 Port exot ugpc Brandt Montb UGPC FORFAIT Ramea Pêche SC Br SC Br CR Mo

NOM Prénom CSD Cat 5 Meill. Class. 22/03 14/06 28/06 05/07 05/07 02/08 06/09 11/10 12/07 12/07 02/08 09/08 23/08

CIZEL Didier 70 S 2624,45 1 933,33 842,11 125,00 538,46 772,73 346,15

BAUDRY Michel 70 S 2702,57 2 157,89 611,11 318,18 615,38 1000,00

BRETON Antoine 70 S 2830,20 3 157,89 480,00 192,31 1000,00 1000,00

CASELLA Michel 70 S 2855,22 4 933,33 842,11 125,00 769,23 772,73 346,15

LEPOINTE Bernard 70 V 2936,64 5 800,00 578,95 250,00 384,62 923,08

GOYET Philippe 70 V 2991,36 6 266,67 263,16 461,54 1000,00 1000,00

LEPOINTE Christian 70 V 3070,99 7 526,32 611,11 318,18 615,38 1000,00

TACLET Rémi 70 S 3089,57 8 866,67 625,00 136,36 461,54 1000,00

BIGUEUR Dominique 70 S 3308,33 9 333,33 375,00 600,00 1000,00 1000,00

FINOCCHIARO Cyril 70 S 3348,72 10 733,33 230,77 384,62 1000,00 1000,00

FINOCCHIARO Jean-Pierre 70 V 3348,72 10 733,33 230,77 384,62 1000,00 1000,00

DUBAS Gèrard 70 V 3561,64 12 800,00 578,95 875,00 384,62 923,08

GRISOT Jordan 70 S 3797,57 13 105,26 846,15 846,15 1000,00 1000,00

BOULOT Frédéric 70 S - de 5 480,00 192,31

BRUNNER Robert 70 V - de 5

CHALMEY Julien 70 S - de 5

DENOYER Etienne 70 S - de 5 600,00

FARON Régis 70 S - de 5 375,00 40,00

FRANCOIS Sebastien 70 S - de 5 266,67 263,16

GASTIA Jean-Baptiste 70 S - de 5 40,00

GENET René 70 S - de 5

GERMAIN André 70 S - de 5

LAURENCY Martial 70 S - de 5 90,91

LUCA Colette 70 V - de 5

MANGEL Christian 70 S - de 5 66,67 272,73

MERLE Fabrice 70 S - de 5

MOUGIN Christophe 70 S - de 5 666,67

NONOTTE Jordan 70 J - de 5

PERNET Jean-Paul 70 S - de 5

PERRIN Denis 70 V - de 5 250,00 545,45

POINSIGNON Danny 70 J - de 5

POINSIGNON Didier 70 S - de 5 666,67 ######

POINSIGNON Huguette 70 V - de 5

POINSIGNON Jean-Claude 70 V - de 5

POINSIGNON Thierry 70 S - de 5

POINSIGNON Tony 70 C - de 5 ######
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RICHARD Jean 70 V - de 5

RIEBSCHLAEGER Laurent 70 V - de 5 866,67

SOPPELSA Françis 70 S - de 5 538,46 730,77

SZEJMAN Marc 70 S - de 5 615,38 727,27

TISSOT Noel 70 V - de 5 250,00 818,18

VINCENT Cédric 70 S - de 5 333,33

VIVARELLI Sylvian 70 S - de 5 66,67

WILLIAMS Cyril 70 S - de 5 884,62

- de 5

- de 5

- de 5
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CLASSEMENT CLASSEMENT

GENERAL CD70

NOM Prénom CSD

CIZEL Didier 70

BAUDRY Michel 70

BRETON Antoine 70

CASELLA Michel 70

LEPOINTE Bernard 70

GOYET Philippe 70

LEPOINTE Christian 70

TACLET Rémi 70

BIGUEUR Dominique 70

FINOCCHIARO Cyril 70

FINOCCHIARO Jean-Pierre 70

DUBAS Gèrard 70

GRISOT Jordan 70

BOULOT Frédéric 70

BRUNNER Robert 70

CHALMEY Julien 70

DENOYER Etienne 70

FARON Régis 70

FRANCOIS Sebastien 70

GASTIA Jean-Baptiste 70

GENET René 70

GERMAIN André 70

LAURENCY Martial 70

LUCA Colette 70

MANGEL Christian 70

MERLE Fabrice 70

MOUGIN Christophe 70

NONOTTE Jordan 70

PERNET Jean-Paul 70

PERRIN Denis 70

POINSIGNON Danny 70

POINSIGNON Didier 70

POINSIGNON Huguette 70

POINSIGNON Jean-Claude 70

POINSIGNON Thierry 70

POINSIGNON Tony 70

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35

Gray Montb CD70 Héric BPC25 Champ Gray CHB25 Rolam CHAMP CHAMP CHAMP CHAMP CHAMP CHAMP CHAMP CHAMP CHAMP CHAMP

30/08 06/09 13/09 20/09 27/09 03/10 11/10 18/10 01/11 date date DATE DATE DATE DATE DATE DATE DATE DATE
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RICHARD Jean 70

RIEBSCHLAEGER Laurent 70

SOPPELSA Françis 70

SZEJMAN Marc 70

TISSOT Noel 70

VINCENT Cédric 70

VIVARELLI Sylvian 70

WILLIAMS Cyril 70
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